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HILL COUNTY DISTRICT CLERK FAMILY-LAW FILING FEES

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 2017

FAMILY-LAW SUITS

ADOPTION OF ADULT OR CHILD (Without Car Fund)
DIVORCE (With or Without Children)

NAME CHANGE (Child or Adult)

EMANCIPATION OF MINOR

FOREIGN JUDGEMENT

QUALIFIED DOMESTIC RELATIONS ORDER

PROTECTIVE ORDER

SUIT AFFECTING PARENT/CHILD RELATIONSHIP (SAPCR)
UNIFORM INTERSTATE FAMILY SUPPORT ACT (UIFSA SUIT)

. TRANSFER OF SUIT FROM OTHER COUNTY
. TRANSFER OF SUIT FROM OTHER COUNTY-SAPCR
. TRANSFER OUT OF COUNTY $1.00 PER PAGE PLUS POSTAGE

FAMILY-LAW ACTION

SAPCR CASES ONLY (Re-Open)

MOTION TO MODIFY, ENFORCE, TRANSFER, INTERVENTION, CONTEMPT, COUNTERPETITION
OTHER FAMILY-DIVORCE (Any Case Starting with a Divorce - Re-Open)
MOTION TO MODIFY, ENFORCE, TRANSFER, CONTEMPT

ALL FAMILY

MOTION (In an Active Case)

MOTION/PETITION FOR LICENSE SUSPENSION

THIRD PARTY PETITION

INTERVENTION

MOTION FOR A NEW TRIAL (Within 30 Days of Judgement)
COUNTERCLAIM/COUNTERPETITION

CROSS-ACTION

MOTION TO CONSOLIDATE

FAMILY-LAW ISSUANCE AND SERVICE FEES

CITATIONS, TRO, PRECEPTS, NOTICES, WRITS, CAPIAS AND
SUBPOENAS

WITHHOLDING ORDERS ISSUED

SHERIFF/CONSTABLE FEES/DISTRICT CLERK SERVICE
BY CERTIFIED MAIL

WRIT SERVICE

MISCELLANEOUS FEES

JURY FEE
COPIES (Per Page)
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267.00
282.00
282.00
282.00
282.00
282.00
282.00
282.00
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282.00

80.00

Varies

15.00

80.00

15.00
50.00
15.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
55.00

8.00
15.00

85.00
200.00

40.00
1.00
Marchel M. Eubank

Hill County District Clerk
Form Rev. 04/10/2019



