

HILL COUNTY DISTRICT CLERK FAMILY-LAW FILING FEES

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 2017

FAMILY-LAW SUITS

1.	ADOPTION OF ADULT OR CHILD (Without Car Fund)	\$	267.00
2.	DIVORCE (With or Without Children)	\$	282.00
3.	NAME CHANGE (Child or Adult)		282.00
4.	EMANCIPATION OF MINOR	\$	282.00
5.	FOREIGN JUDGEMENT	\$	282.00
6.	QUALIFIED DOMESTIC RELATIONS ORDER	\$	282.00
7.	PROTECTIVE ORDER	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	282.00
8.	SUIT AFFECTING PARENT/CHILD RELATIONSHIP (SAPCR)	\$	282.00
	UNIFORM INTERSTATE FAMILY SUPPORT ACT (UIFSA SUIT)	\$	282.00
	TRANSFER OF SUIT FROM OTHER COUNTY	\$	282.00
	TRANSFER OF SUIT FROM OTHER COUNTY-SAPCR	Ψ \$	80.00
	TRANSFER OUT OF COUNTY \$1.00 PER PAGE PLUS POSTAGE	Ψ	Varies
12.	TRANSFER OUT OF COUNTY \$1.00 FER FAGE FLUS FOSTAGE		Valles
FAMILY-LAW ACTION			
1.	SAPCR CASES ONLY (Re-Open)		
	MOTION TO MODIFY, ENFORCE, TRANSFER, INTERVENTION, CONTEMPT, COUNTERPETITION	\$	15.00
2.	OTHER FAMILY-DIVORCE (Any Case Starting with a Divorce - Re-Open)		
	MOTION TO MODIFY, ENFORCE, TRANSFER, CONTEMPT	\$	80.00
	ALL FAMILY		
3.	MOTION (In an Active Case)	\$	15.00
4.	MOTION/PETITION FOR LICENSE SUSPENSION		50.00
5.	THIRD PARTY PETITION	\$ \$ \$ \$	15.00
6.	INTERVENTION	\$	80.00
7.	MOTION FOR A NEW TRIAL (Within 30 Days of Judgement)	\$	80.00
7. 8.	COUNTERCLAIM/COUNTERPETITION	φ \$	80.00
9.	CROSS-ACTION	\$	80.00
•••	MOTION TO CONSOLIDATE	φ \$	55.00
10.	MOTION TO CONSOLIDATE	Ψ	55.00
FAMILY-LAW ISSUANCE AND SERVICE FEES			
1.	CITATIONS, TRO, PRECEPTS, NOTICES, WRITS, CAPIAS AND		
	SUBPOENAS	\$	8.00
2.	WITHHOLDING ORDERS ISSUED	\$	15.00
3.	SHERIFF/CONSTABLE FEES/DISTRICT CLERK SERVICE		
	BY CERTIFIED MAIL	\$	85.00
4.	WRIT SERVICE	\$	200.00
MISCELLANEOUS FEES			
1.	JURY FEE	\$	40.00
	COPIES (Per Page)	Ψ \$	1.00
۷.		Ψ	1.00

Marchel M. Eubank Hill County District Clerk Form Rev. 04/10/2019